
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-0891

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:8/22/2017 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/31/2017 8/31/2017

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners8/31/2017 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole8/31/2017 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF AUGUST 31, 2017

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 8/22/2017 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 13-806-2S TELEVISION INSPECTION AND RECORDING OF SEWERS AND MANHOLES AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $2,100,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORPORATION $1,944,450.00
SHERIDAN PLUMBING & SEWER, INC. $1,989,510.00
MICHELS CORPORATION $2,376,900.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  614 PLANHOLDERS:  30

CONTRACT 16-608-22 FURNISH AND DELIVER CONCRETE EROSION CONTROL BLOCK MATS TO
SEPA 4 (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  WORTH, ILLINOIS
ESTIMATE:  $80,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  255 PLANHOLDERS:  10

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 17-0891, Version: 1

CONTRACT 16-704-21 FURNISH, DELIVER AND INSTALL AN UPGRADED COARSE SCREEN
CONVEYOR SYSTEM AT THE NORTH BRANCH PUMPING STATION
LOCATION:  NORTH BRANCH PUMPING STATION
ESTIMATE:  $150,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

BRIESER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $201,204.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  496 PLANHOLDERS:  21

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/16/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

